
Place NAVIGATEUR VOITURE ANNÉE BONUS TOTAL

1 PIGEOLET Daniel
BMW 2002 TII Touring                       

ALFA ROMEO GT Junior

1972           

1971
10 9 10 3 32 32

2 GASCOIN Stéphane
RENAULT 5 Alpine                              

MG B GT 

1982           

1972
2 6 12 3 23 23

3 WANTE Marie Christine CHEVROLET CORVETTE 1975 1 7 9 3 20 20
4 LEGENNE Vincent AUSTIN COOPER 1971 15 15 15
4 THIRION Maxime ALFA ROMEO  GIULIA GTV 1968 15 15 15
4 CASTERA Arnaud PORSCHE 911 1971 15 15 15
7 BRIGNON Nathalie OPEL GT 1969 12 12 12
7 BRINGER Julien PORSCHE 914 1970 12 12 12
7 LESBROUSSART Anne Marie AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 1962 5 3 1 3 12 12
10 THIRION Elisabeth ALFA ROMEO  GIULIA GTV 1968 10 10 10
11 DELPLANQUE Simon ALFA ROMEO GTV 1982 9 9 9
12 ARDIOT Sophie AUSTIN MINI Cooper 1975  8 8 8
12 VINETTE Boris RENAULT 5 coupe 1974 8 8 8
12 VIDAL Vincent ALFA ROMEO coupé bertone 1967  8 8 8
15 BERTELOOT Corinne PORSCHE 914-6 1973 7 7 7

15 RIVIERE Philippe ALFA ROMEO Guilia 1,6 1975 7 7 7

17 COLLIARD Pierre ALFA ROMEO coupé bertone 1972 6 6 6
17 DOUCET Christine TVR 3000 1979 6 6 6
19 GUASP Christelle TRIUMPH Vitesse 1965  5 5 5
19 SPAGNOLI Gilbert ALFA ROMEO GTV                    

ALPINE A 110

1982     

1969
4 1 5 5

19 SIMONNET Philippe PEUGEOT 504 1979  5 5 5

CLASSEMENT  2014

NAVIGATEUR  Catégorie EXPERT

POINTS  par  PARTICIPATION
TOTAL FINAL  

Retenu



22 FONTAINE Denis OPEL MANTA 1971 4 4 4
22 COUSIN Mathieu PEUGEOT 504 1970 4 4 4
24 LIEGEOIS Dominique ALFA ROMEO coupé bertone 1972 3 3 3
24 GASET Francis FIAT DINO 1970  3 3 3
26 CARACOSTEA Benoit OPEL COMMODORE 1974 2 2 2
26 LECUYER Maxime ALFA ROMEO coupé bertone 1972 1 1 2 2
26 GASC Jean Claude PORSCHE 928 S 1982  2 2 2
29 ASFELD Patrick ALFA ROMEO  GIULIA sprint 1962 1 1 1
29 CRAS Guillaume RENAULT 8 Gordini 1967  1 1 1
29 D'HAHIER Raphael LANCIA  Fulvia 1970 1 1 1
29 FETET Dominique PORSCHE 911 1972 1 1 1
29 GAUCHET Jean VW GOLF GTI 1981 1 1 1
29 GUYOT Benoit LANCIEA FULVIA 1600 HF 1970 1 1 1
29 HUGOT Pierre Henri ALFA ROMEO Guilia 1,6 1976 1 1 1
29 JENNESON David AUSTIN MINI 1980 1 1 1
29 JUNGMANN Françis PORSCHE 911 1982 1 1 1
29 LUSTRE Jean Bernard MG B 1970 1 1 1
29 MASSE Jean Paul LANCIA  FULVIA ZAGATO 1972 1 1 1
29 MERCIER Jenny Lou ALPINE A110 1974 1 1 1
29 QUETSCH Alfred BMW 3,0 CS 1975 1 1 1
29 THERY Pierre MG B GT 1976 1 1 1
29 VITTEMER Henri FORD TAUNUS 1974 1 1 1
29 REUILLARD Michel LOTUS ELAN 1970 1 1 1
29 FABRE Christian FIAT 850 SPORT spider 1971 1 1 1
29 MALIGE Nicolas WV Coccinelle 1974 1 1 1
29 CAMARROQUE Claude SUNBEAM ALPINE V 1966 1 1 1
29 RIVIERE Bernard ALFA ROMEO Guilia 1,6 1966 1 1 1
49 LEFEVRE Bernard ALFA ROMEO  giuletta sprint 1966 X 0 0



Place PILOTE VOITURES ANNÉE BONUS TOTAL

1 THIRION Camille ALFA ROMEO  GIULIA GTV 1968 15 10     25 25

2 CORVI Didier
RENAULT 5 Alpine                              

MG B GT 

1982           

1972
2 6 12    3 23 23

3 WANTE Jean Philippe CHEVROLETTE CORVETTE 1975 1 7 9    3 20 20
4 HERMANS Michel ALFA ROMEO gt junior 1971 9 10  19 19
5 TANRET Xavier AUSTIN COOPER 1971 15  15 15
5 CASTERA David PORSCHE 911 1971 15  15 15
7 BRIGNON Gauthier OPEL GT 1969 12     12 12
7 BRINGER Jean Louis PORSCHE 914 1970 12    12 12
7 LESBROUSSART Franck AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 1962 5 3 1   3 12 12
10 AERTS Robert BMW 2002 TII Touring 1972 10  10 10
11 DELPLANQUE Jean François ALFA ROMEO GTV 1982 9  9 9
12 DEDRY José RENAULT 5 coupe1974 1974 8      8 8
12 DEMIR Cihan AUSTIN MINI Cooper 1975  8 8 8
12 MAURIN Christophe ALFA ROMEO coupé bertone 1967  8   8 8
15 BERTELOOT Christophe PORSCHE 914-6 1973 7       7 7

15 RIVIERE Arthur ALFA ROMEO Guilia 1,6 1975 7  7 7

17 COLLIARD Jean Pierre ALFA ROMEO coupé bertone 1972 6  6 6
17 DOUCET Philippe TVR 3000 1979 6  6 6

19 FEURTET Olivier
ALFA ROMEO GTV                    

ALPINE A 110

1982     

1969
4 1  5 5

19 GUASP Patrice TRIUMPH Vitesse 1965  5 5 5
19 TANNER Christian PEUGEOT 504 1979  5  5 5
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22 TOUSSAINT Michel LANCIA FULVIA 1,3 S 1973 4 4 4
22 COUSIN Benoit PEUGEOT 504 1970 4  4 4
24 ACKER Jean François ALFA ROMEO coupé bertone 1972 3  3 3
24 GASET Catherine FIAT DINO 1970  3 3 3
26 LECUYER Jean Louis ALFA ROMEO coupé bertone 1972 1 1  2 2
26 LEGENNE Benoit OPEL COMMODORE 1974 2  2 2
26 CASSAGNES Alain PORSCHE 928 S 1982  2  2 2
29 BLANC Jean Christophe ALFA ROMEO Guilia 1,6 1976 1   1 1
29 BOUILLY Adrien RENAULT 8 Gordini 1967  1 1 1
29 BOURGOIN Jacques ALPINE A110 1974 1  1 1
29 COGNEAU Jean Claude VW GOLF GTI 1981 1  1 1
29 COLOM Antoine FORD TAUNUS 1974 1  1 1
29 DI SCALA Emmanuel PORSCHE 911 1982 1 1 1
29 DREYFUS Jean Pierre LANCIA  FULVIA ZAGATO 1972 1   1 1
29 GUYOT Benoit LANCIA  Fulvia 1970 1  1 1
29 GUYOT Jean Pierre LANCIEA FULVIA 1600 HF 1970 1  1 1
29 JENNESON Gabriel AUSTIN MINI 1980 1  1 1
29 KOENIG Bernard MG B 1970 1  1 1
29 LELEU Vincent ALFA ROMEO  GIULIA sprint 1962  1   1 1
29 THERY Jean Marc MG B GT 1976 1  1 1
29 THIEBAUT Jean Paul PORSCHE 911 1972 1  1 1
29 WILWERT André BMW 3,0 CS 1975 1  1 1
29 BRESSOLETTE Philippe LOTUS ELAN 1970 1  1 1
29 CHABROL Simon FIAT 850 SPORT spider 1971 1  1 1
29 MALIGE Patrick WV Coccinelle 1974 1  1 1
29 RAT Jean Paul SUNBEAM ALPINE V 1966 1  1 1
29 RIVIERE Robert ALFA ROMEO Guilia 1,6 1966 1  1 1
49 DIARD Raphael ALFA ROMEO  giuletta sprint 1966 X  0 0



Place NAVIGATEUR VOITURE ANNÉE BONUS TOTAL

1 PIROT Philippe BMW 1602 S 1973 12 15 15 3 45 45
2 DECOEN Patrick SIMCA 1200 S 1969 9 12 21 21
3 SIX Anne Marie ALPINE A 110 1976 3 4 10 3 20 20
4 AERTS Nicole MG B 1970 15 15 15

5 DOUCET Bruno
PEUGEOT 404                          

SIMCA Coupé de Ville

1966     

1955
1 1 8 3 13 13

6 GUILLON Thomas PORSCHE 914 1972 1 1 7 3 12 12
6 NOIRET Aline LANCIA Béta 1980 12 12 12
8 SIMON Sandra ALFA ROMEO Giula super 1971 1 10 11 11
9 LE CAM Gérard SIMCA  1200 S 1967 1 5 1 3 10 10
9 MOCK Michel VW GOLF GTI 1981 10 10 10
11 FERRY Annabelle PORSCHE 911 carrera 1975 9 9 9
11 PELLIER Serge PORSCHE 912 E 1969 9 9 9
13 BARBE Nathalie RENAULT 8 Gordini 1967 8 8 8
13 RIOU Nicole ALPINE A 310 V6 1982 2 6 8 8
13 TEDESCO Valentin ALFA ROMEO coupé bertone 1973 8 8 8
16 LICHTENAUER Franck MG B 1969 7 7 7
16 TEDESCO Catherine ALFA ROMEO GTC 1965 7 7 7
18 BOUQUET Olivia TALBOT Samba 1983 6 6 6
18 DEBEAURAIN Nicolas RENAULT 12 Gordini 1973 6 6 6
18 PHLIPS MOUREAU Marie Josée VOLVO AMAZONE 1968 4 2 6 6
21 MITRE Nicolas ALFA ROMEO coupé bertone 1968 5 5 5
21 LACOUR Bertrand MERCEDES 280 SL 1969 5 5 5
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23 GRANDIL Philippe LANCIA FULVIA 1969 4 4 4
24 VACONNET Elisabeth PORSCHE 924 1979 3 3 3
24 DUPRAZ Maryvonne PORSCHE 911 1975 3 3 3

26 COLLARD Véronique
ALFA ROMEO coupé bertone             

ALFA ROMEO Alfetta

1975     

1983
1 1 2 2

26 DELBRAYELLE Rémy LANCIA Fulvia Zagato 1967 1 1 2 2
26 SCHAEFFER Jean Jacques VW GOLF GTI 1983 2 2 2
29 ANASTASIO Sandra PORSCHE 911 Carrera 1974 1 1 1
29 AUBRAS Florence MERCEDES 190 SL 1956 1 1 1
29 BAVENT Catherine ALPINE A 110 1973 1 1 1
29 BRAL Daniel OPEL Commodore 1968 1 1 1
29 BRUNET Michelle VW GOLF GTI 1980 1 1 1
29 BURNEY David VW GOLF GTI 1981 1 1 1
29 CROUVEZIER Julie PORSCHE 911 SC  1982 1 1 1
29 DEBRUYN Guy MGB GT 1974 1 1 1
29 DECHNIK Pierre RENAULT 12 Gordini 1973 1 1 1
29 DECRAMER Paris MG B 1976 1 1 1
29 DEVIC Emmanuel VW Coccinelle 1960 1 1 1
29 DUPONT Michel PORSCHE 914 1972 1 1 1
29 FABER Claude MG C 1973 1 1 1
29 FOUCHARD Pierre BMW 323 1980 1 1 1
29 GUEZENNEC Cédric MG B 1972 1 1 1
29 HERISSET Jean Pierre ALPINE A110 1971 1 1 1
29 HOURTOULLE Patrick VW Coccinelle 1971 1 1 1
29 IUNG Martine PORSCHE 911 SC  1979 1 1 1
29 JEANCOLAS Monique ALFA ROMEO Giula sprint 1963 1 1 1
29 LAPORTE Monique LANCIA FULVIA 1300 S 1969 1 1 1
29 LE BAUT Agnes CITROEN ID19 1964 1 1 1
29 MILLA Christian MGB GT 1973 1 1 1
29 PEGE Jene MATRA BAGHEERA 1976 1 1 1
29 PEREZ Diego FORD Escort RS 1977 1 1 1



29 PERRIN Jean François AUDI Quattro 1983 1 1 1
29 PREBAY Evelyne ALPINE A 310 1972 1 1 1
29 RENOUARDIERE Joel TRIUMPH TR4 1964 1 1 1
29 SABAOUI Farid MG B GT 1973 1 1 1
29 SADORGE Jérome LOTUS Eclat 1976 1 1 1
29 SCHILTER Jérémy FIAT 595 Abarth 1971 1 1 1
29 SENENTE Karine LANCIA Fulvia 1972 1 1 1
29 SUEUR Jean François PORSCHE 911 carrera  1983 1 1 1
29 TUQUET Gérard BMW 320/6 1980 1 1 1
29 VAICLE Martine TRIUMPH Spitfire 1981 1 1 1
29 VITTEMER Joelle CITROEN GSA 1983 1 1 1
29 VOINOT Estelle VOLVO P1800 1973 1 1 1
29 SEGURA Catherine PORSCHE 914 1974 1 1 1
29 CUINET Laure SAAB SONET 1969 1 1 1
29 PERRIN Jean Luc LANCIA FULVIA 1969 1 1 1
29 LAFARGE Xavier FORD Escort RS 1975 1 1 1



Place PILOTE VOITURES 
ANNÉE

BONUS TOTAL

1 DEFAYS Didier BMW 1602 S 1973 12 15 15 3 45 45
2 SIMON Didier ALFA ROMEO Giula super 1971 1 10 12 3 26 26
3 TILMANT Marc Paul ALPINE A 110 1976 3 4 10 3 20 20

4 TEDESCO Pierre
ALFA ROMEO coupé bertone             

ALFA ROMEO GTC

1973     

1965
8 7 15 15

4 VANDERSMISSEN Joelle MG B 1970 15 15 15

6 DOUCET Nicolas
PEUGEOT 404                    

SIMCA Coupé de Ville

1966     

1955
1 1 8 3 13 13

7 GUILLON Patrick PORSCHE 914 1972 1 1 7 3 12 12
7 NAPPEY Raphaël LANCIA Béta 1980 12 12 12
9 BOHN Alain VW GOLF GTI 1981 10 10 10
9 LE CAM Cédric SIMCA  1200 S 1967 1 5 1 3 10 10
11 FERRY Jean Jacques PORSCHE 911 carrera 1975 9 9 9
11 RAULT Jean Claude SIMCA 1200 S 1969 9 9 9
11 MONIER Bruno PORSCHE 912 E 1969 9 9 9
14 DELOGE Bertrand RENAULT 8 Gordini 1967 8 8 8
14 RIOU Philippe ALPINE A 310 V6 1982 2 6 8 8
16 TAGLANG Paul MG B 1969 7 7 7
17 BOUQUET Monique TALBOT Samba 1983 6 6 6
17 CAVALIER Jacques RENAULT 12 Gordini 1973 6 6 6
17 PHLIPS Jean Pol VOLVO AMAZONE 1968 4 2 6 6
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20 BACHMANN Jacques ALFA ROMEO coupé bertone 1968 5 5 5
20 OLIVER François MERCEDES 280 SL 1969 5 5 5
22 ROSSI Jean Claude LANCIA FULVIA 1969 4 4 4
23 VACONNET Michel PORCHE 924 1979 3 3 3
23 DUPRAZ Michel PORSCHE 911 1975 3 3 3

24 CASTELAIN Pablo
ALFA ROMEO coupé bertone             

ALFA ROMEO Alfetta

1975     

1983
1 1 2 2

24 LEMAITRE Jean LANCIA Fulvia Zagato 1967 1 1 2 2
24 SCHAEFFER Bernard VW GOLF GTI 1983 2 2 2
28 ANASTASIO Jérome PORSCHE 911 Carrera 1974 1 1 1
28 BALLET Teddy VW GOLF GTI 1981 1 1 1
28 BAVENT Alain ALPINE A 110 1973 1 1 1
28 BRAULT Alain MG B 1972 1 1 1
28 BRUNET Jean Pierre VW GOLF GTI 1980 1 1 1
28 CADON Bernard ALPINE A 310 1972 1 1 1
28 CROUVEZIER Pierre PORSCHE 911 carrera  1983 1 1 1
28 CROUVEZIER Rémi PORSCHE 911 SC  1982 1 1 1
28 DEBOFFE Jean Marie ALPINE A110 1971 1 1 1
28 DHAINE Mathieu FIAT 595 Abarth 1971 1 1 1
28 FOUCHARD Nicolas BMW 323 1980 1 1 1
28 FOURNIER Anicet AUDI Quattro 1983 1 1 1
28 FRIEDMANN Bernard MG B GT 1973 1 1 1
28 GARRABOS Olivier FORD Escort RS 1977 1 1 1
28 GONDOUIN Eric MGB GT 1974 1 1 1
28 HAMEL Jean Paul BMW 320/6 1980 1 1 1
28 HIBLE Jean Christophe MERCEDES 190 SL 1956 1 1 1
28 HOURTOULLE Jacques VW Coccinelle 1971 1 1 1
28 IUNG Emmannuel PORSCHE 911 SC  1979 1 1 1
28 JEANCOLAS Alain ALFA ROMEO Giula sprint 1963 1 1 1



28 KONZ Guy MG C 1973 1 1 1
28 LAPORTE Alain LANCIA FULVIA 1300 S 1969 1 1 1
28 LE BAUT Christian CITROEN ID19 1964 1 1 1
28 MERCKLING Didier OPEL Commodore 1968 1 1 1
28 MILLA Carole MGB GT 1973 1 1 1
28 OBLINGER Fabrice CITROEN GSA 1983 1 1 1
28 OURSEL Stéphane RENAULT 12 Gordini 1973 1 1 1
28 PEGE Lionel MATRA BAGHEERA 1976 1 1 1
28 RENOUARDIERE Hugo TRIUMPH TR4 1964 1 1 1
28 ROGE Pierre PORSCHE 914 1972 1 1 1
28 SADORGE Pascal LOTUS Eclat 1976 1 1 1
28 SENENTE Arnaud LANCIA Fulvia 1972 1 1 1
28 SMULDERS Jean MG B 1976 1 1 1
28 TOURBET Christophe VW Coccinelle 1960 1 1 1
28 VAICLE Bernard TRIUMPH Spitfire 1981 1 1 1
28 VOINOT Fabien VOLVO P1800 1973 1 1 1
28 SEGURA Serge PORSCHE 914 1974 1 1 1
28 CUINET Michel SAAB SONET 1969 1 1 1
28 FORANO Gérard LANCIA FULVIA 1969 1 1 1
28 BARRAUX Denis FORD Escort RS 1975 1 1 1
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